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Dimensions (WDH)
Burners

Total power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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4 BURNERS GAS STOVE, COUNTERTOP
F4G T660

Ref: 1171.220.005
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.
Burners with lighter and safety valve for automatic interruption of

gas supply.
Ergonomic handles with anti-drip protection ring; easy to clean
chrome steel griddles and stamped work surface.

600x600x270/480 mm
2x 2.7 kW + 2x 3.15 kW
11.7 kW

1.238 m3/h

922/910 g/h

30 kg

690x700x600 mm

26 kg
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