



4 BURNERS GAS STOVE, COUNTERTOP F4G T660

Ref: 1171.220.005
 Magnus

Body in stainless steel.
 Burners with lighter and safety valve for automatic interruption of gas supply.
 Ergonomic handles with anti-drip protection ring; easy to clean chrome steel griddles and stamped work surface.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	600x600x270/480 mm
Burners	2x 2.7 kW + 2x 3.15 kW
Total power	11.7 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	1.238 m ³ /h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	922 / 910 g/h
Weight	30 kg
Packaging dimensions	690x700x600 mm
Gross weight	26 kg